Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

DPT is not effective is.

Who discovered the penicillin?

Symptoms of chicken pox and small pox was discovered by .

Teh process of converting atompspheric nitrogen to useable from is called.

The thickness of Atmosphere is

DPT is not effective in.

The deficiency of iodine cause thyroid to increase in size than normal and result..... disease.

If a key is stiff in a lock, rub the end of the key a soft pencil, which types of elements we
obtain.

The main causes of depletion of ozone layer is

Insulin is secreted from this glands

Blood consist of two parts called.

The drinks which can be used in more in hepatitis are.

The sun almost entirely consists to the element

The date of birth of Dr. Munir Ahmad is.

The coldest layer of the atmosphere

Answers Choice

A. diphtheria

B. Polio

C. Whooping cough
D. Tetanus

A. Robert brown

B. Sir Alexander Fleming and Howard
florey

C. Edward genes

D. Robert Hook

A. Jabir Bin Hayan

B. Al -bairuni

C. Bu Ali Sina

D. Muhammad BinZikrya

. Nitrogen cycle.
Carbon cycle
Nitrogen fixation
Water cycle

100 km

200 km&nbsp
300 km&nbsp
. 400 km&nbsp

. Diphtheria
Polio

Botha a /b
None of them

Tetanus
Plauge

Goiter

Heart Disease

Graphite
Silver
Gold
Paltinum

oxygen
hydrogen
chlorofluorocarbon
hydrocarbon

Adrenal gland
Pancreases

Thyroid gland
Pituitary gland

Water, blood cells
Plasma, blood cells
RBC, WBC
Plasma, Platelets

Sugarcane
Milk

Water
Juice

oxygen
iron
phosphorus
hydrogen

OOm» DOWr DOUP DOUP DOEP UOWr 0OO®P 0D0OWr DOUP» 0OmP

1924
1925
1926
1927

. Troposphere&nbsp
. Stratosphere&nbsp
. Mesosphere&nbsp

JOm>» OoOowr



16

17

18

19

20

Deficiency of ....... slows down the blood clotting mechanism.

Thickness of atmosphere is.

The stage spans over the first two years in the life of every human being is known as.

The process which increases the temperature in the temperatureis called

"Al-Qanoon -fil-tib" is a book written by.

U. I hermosphere&nbsp

A. Vitamin A
B. Vitamin D
C. Vitamin E

B. 1000 km
C. 1200 km
D. 1600 km
A. Adolescence

C. Childhood
D. Pre maturity

A. Photosynthesis
B. Oxidation

D. Evaporation
A. Al -Bairuni

C. Al- Raz
D. Abu ali Al Hasan



