

## 9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	DPT is not effective is.	A. diphtheria B. Polio C. Whooping cough D. Tetanus
2	Who discovered the penicillin?	A. Robert brown B. Sir Alexander Fleming and Howard florey C. Edward genes D. Robert Hook
3	Symptoms of chicken pox and small pox was discovered by .	A. Jabir Bin Hayan B. Al -bairuni C. Bu Ali Sina D. Muhammad BinZikrya
4	Teh process of converting atompspheric nitrogen to useable from is called.	A. Nitrogen cycle.     B. Carbon cycle     C. Nitrogen fixation     D. Water cycle
5	The thickness of Atmosphere is	A. 100 km B. 200 km  C. 300 km  D. 400 km
6	DPT is not effective in.	A. Diphtheria B. Polio C. Botha a /b D. None of them
7	The deficiency of iodine cause thyroid to increase in size than normal and result disease.	A. Tetanus B. Plauge C. Goiter D. Heart Disease
8	If a key is stiff in a lock, rub the end of the key a soft pencil, which types of elements we obtain.	A. Graphite B. Silver C. Gold D. Paltinum
9	The main causes of depletion of ozone layer is	A. oxygen B. hydrogen C. chlorofluorocarbon D. hydrocarbon
10	Insulin is secreted from this glands	A. Adrenal gland B. Pancreases C. Thyroid gland D. Pituitary gland
11	Blood consist of two parts called.	A. Water, blood cells B. Plasma, blood cells C. RBC, WBC D. Plasma, Platelets
12	The drinks which can be used in more in hepatitis are.	A. Sugarcane B. Milk C. Water D. Juice
13	The sun almost entirely consists to the element	A. oxygen B. iron C. phosphorus D. hydrogen
14	The date of birth of Dr. Munir Ahmad is.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1926 D. 1927
15	The coldest layer of the atmosphere	A. Troposphere  B. Stratosphere  C. Mesosphere

		ט. I hermosphere
16	Deficiency ofslows down the blood clotting mechanism.	A. Vitamin A B. Vitamin D C. Vitamin E D. Vitamin K
17	Thickness of atmosphere is.	A. 200 km B. 1000 km C. 1200 km D. 1600 km
18	The stage spans over the first two years in the life of every human being is known as.	<ul><li>A. Adolescence</li><li>B. Infancy</li><li>C. Childhood</li><li>D. Pre maturity</li></ul>
19	The process which increases the temperature in the temperatureis called	A. Photosynthesis B. Oxidation C. Greenhouse effect D. Evaporation
20	"Al-Qanoon -fil-tib" is a book written by.	A. Al -Bairuni B. Bu Ali Sina C. Al- Razi D. Abu ali Al Hasan